
 

 
 

Guthridge Primary School - Uniform Price List (Dec 2022) 
JSM Embroidery: 71 Macarthur St, Sale. Ph: 5144 6898 

Monday to Friday 8:30am-5:30pm & Saturday 9:00am-12:30pm 
 

ITEM PRICE 
 

Jacket   With logo 
Jacket  Wet weather with logo: 6-16 
 

Jumper 1/2  Zip with logo: 4-14 
  1/2  Zip with logo: S-3XL 
Jumper Full zip with logo: 4-14 
Jumper Full zip with logo: S-3XL 
 

Polo Shirt Short Sleeved with logo: 6-14 
  Short Sleeved with logo: S-5XL 
Polo Shirt  Long Sleeved with logo 
 

  Track Pants - navy blue: 6-16 
  Track Pants - alternative 4-18 
 

  Dress 
 

Shorts  Sports Shorts - navy blue only 
  Rugby Shorts - navy blue only 
Skort  Box Pleated - navy blue only  
 

  School Hat 
 

  Beanies 
 

  School Bag 
 

  Art Smock 
 

Available in: Sizes 4-18 & Adults sizes: S-5XL 
 

 

$50.00 
$55.00 

 

$34.00 
$37.50 
$37.00 
$43.50 

 

$26.00 
$28.50 
$29.50 

 

$25.50 
$29.00 

 

$33.00 
 

$18.50 
$22.00 
$36.00 

 

$17.50 
 

$16.00 
 

$60.00 
 

$25.00 

 

Please note:   
 Only polo shirts, jumpers and jackets with the school logo are acceptable 
 Socks must be white or navy  Shoes or runners must be totally black 

 

JSM EMBROIDERY, WORKWEAR AND SAFETY - YOUR SAFETY IS OUR BUSINESS 


