Guthridge Primary School - Uniform Price List (Dec 2022)

JSM Embroidery: 71 Macarthur St, Sale. Ph: 5144 6898 Monday to Friday 8:30am-5:30pm & Saturday 9:00am-12:30pm

ITEM		PRICE
Jacket Jacket	With logo Wet weather with logo: 6-16	\$50.00 \$55.00
Jumper Jumper Jumper	1/2 Zip with logo: 4-14 1/2 Zip with logo: S-3XL Full zip with logo: 4-14 Full zip with logo: S-3XL	\$34.00 \$37.50 \$37.00 \$43.50
Polo Shirt Polo Shirt	Short Sleeved with logo: 6-14 Short Sleeved with logo: S-5XL Long Sleeved with logo	\$26.00 \$28.50 \$29.50
	Track Pants - navy blue: 6-16 Track Pants - alternative 4-18	\$25.50 \$29.00
	Dress	\$33.00
Shorts Skort	Sports Shorts - navy blue only Rugby Shorts - navy blue only Box Pleated - navy blue only	\$18.50 \$22.00 \$36.00
	School Hat Beanies School Bag Art Smock	\$17.50 \$16.00 \$60.00 \$25.00
Available in: Sizes 4-18 & Adults sizes: S-5XL		

Please note:

- Only polo shirts, jumpers and jackets with the <u>school logo</u> are acceptable
- Socks must be white or navy Shoes or runners must be totally black